
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CCOL SEG 3 - FM 2478 TO US 75 465.6 days Mon 8/1/16 Mon 5/14/18
2 NOTICE TO PROCEED 0 days Mon 8/1/16 Mon 8/1/16
3 BS1. ASSEMBLY AND REVIEW OF DATA 50 days Mon 8/1/16 Fri 10/7/16
12 BS2. CORRIDOR TYPICAL SECTIONS 15 days Mon 8/22/16 Fri 9/9/16
16 BS3. DIAGRAMMATIC CORRIDOR REFINEMENT 123.6 days Mon 10/10/16 Thu 3/30/17
17 Develop Alignment Alternatives 25 days Mon 10/10/16 Fri 11/11/16
18 Develop Intersection and Circulation Concepts 10 days Mon 11/14/16 Fri 11/25/16
19 Coordinate with Local Stakeholders 10 days Mon 11/14/16 Fri 11/25/16
20 Coordinate with Adjacent Property Owners 10 days Mon 11/14/16 Fri 11/25/16
21 Develop Outer Loop Corridor Alternatives Exhibit 12 days Mon 11/28/16 Tue 12/13/16
22 Present Alternatives for Approval 0 days Tue 12/13/16 Tue 12/13/16
23 Collin County Review of Alternatives 8 days Wed 12/14/16 Fri 12/23/16
24 Develop Final Corridor Exhibit 15 days Mon 12/26/16 Fri 1/13/17
25 Public Outreach/Meeting 0 days Fri 2/10/17 Fri 2/10/17
26 Develop Tech Report of Alternate Corridors 10 days Mon 2/13/17 Fri 2/24/17
27 County Presentation 0 days Fri 2/24/17 Fri 2/24/17
28 Set CL/Wing Panels and Fly Project 60 days Thu 12/15/16 Thu 3/9/17
29 Survey Void Areas and Culverts 15 days Thu 3/9/17 Thu 3/30/17
30 BS4. SCHEMATIC DEVELOPMENT 160.4 days Thu 3/30/17 Thu 11/9/17
31 30% Concept Schematic 30 days Thu 3/30/17 Thu 5/11/17
32 County Review of 30% 8 days Thu 5/11/17 Tue 5/23/17
33 60%  Preliminary Schematic 30 days Mon 5/29/17 Fri 7/7/17
34 County Review of 60% 8 days Mon 7/10/17 Wed 7/19/17
35 90% Pre-Final Schematic 30 days Thu 7/20/17 Wed 8/30/17
36 County Review of 90% 8 days Thu 8/31/17 Mon 9/11/17
37 100% Final Schematic 30 days Tue 9/12/17 Mon 10/23/17
38 County Review of 100% 8 days Tue 10/24/17 Thu 11/2/17
39 Technical PowerPoint Presentation 5 days Fri 11/3/17 Thu 11/9/17
40 BS5. HYDROLOGIC AND HYDRAULIC INVESTIGATION 110 days Mon 11/28/16 Fri 4/28/17
46 BS6. ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 20 days Mon 5/1/17 Fri 5/26/17
48 BS7. PUBLIC INVOLVEMENT 20 days Fri 12/1/17 Thu 12/28/17
51 SS1. ROW MAPPING 136.6 days Fri 11/3/17 Mon 5/14/18
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